
20. Clubslalom MSC Oldenburg

28. September 2025

Klasse 2c

Platz
Startnr.

Klasse

Ortsclub

Teilnehmer/in
Fahrzeug

Sponsor Lizenznummer Training

L
a
u

f

Zeit
Strafe

Pyl.

(Anz.)

Strafe

Tore

(Anz.)

Gesamt

1 9

Jedermann 2c

MSF Steinfeld

Darius Schulz
Ford Fiesta ST 150

N18674
59,01 1

2

58,81

59,03

3
(1)

0
()

0
()

0
()

120,84

2 10

Jedermann 2c

NAC Bremen

Lucas von Bargen
Mini Cooper S

N18800
57,36 1

2

57,40

56,77

0
()

9
(3)

0
()

0
()

123,17

Zeitnahme: ____________________ Uhrzeit: __________

Rennleiter: ____________________  Uhrzeit: __________  Sportkommissare: ____________________
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